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Features:

Ribbon Tweeter

2.5K Hz to 40K Hz Response

93 dB Sensitivity

6 Ohm Impedance

Laminated Aluminum Diaphragm
Ultra-thin Diaphragm

Specifications:

RTO O 3 C Ribbon Tweeter

Nominal Impedance

6 Ohm

Frequency Response

2.5K Hz ~ 40K Hz

Sensitivity

93dB @ 1W/1m

Recommended Crossover

More than 4.0 K Hz

Power Handling

15 W Continuous / 3™ Crossover, Q<0.707

Diaphragm

Laminated Aluminum

Magnet

Nd-Fe-B

Sensitivity Mag - dB SPL-watt (6 ohm load) (8.18 oct)

100.0 -

90.0 -

80.0 -

T0O.0 -

60.0 -

S50.0 -

40.0 -

30.0 -

20.0 -

10.0 -

0.0

auto

T e

BESTON Technology Corporation

2000 .0 10000 .0

log Frequency — Hz

951216

T X




